ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL GROUPS

9:45AM

ADULT 2

DESCRIPTION

Couples (50-60) with kids in high school
and college

Couples (45-55) with kids in high school
and college

Couples (40-50) with kids ranging from
elementary to high school

Couples (40-50) with kids ranging from
elementary to high school

Couples (35-45) with children in
elementary and middle school

Couples (25-35) with 2 or more children
in preschool and elementary school

Couples (25-40) with infants through
middle schoolers

Couples (25-35) who are planning or
growing families

Couples (22-35) with no children or their
first child

Newly married couples (20-34) with no
children or just beginning their families

Young Professionals; singles (30-39)
who are settling into their careers

DIRECTOR
Grant Phillips

Jim Mixson

Craig Plank

Andy Davis

Matt Daugherty

Joey & Dara Williams
Kirk Litton

Matt Davis / Cynthia
Pierce

Michael Wise

Kenny Adamson

Staci Richey

TEACHERS
Grant Phillips / Brad Brooks

Alberta Stewart / Brenda Brown / Dale Brown / Rob

Ransom
Bruce Phillips / Dawndy Mercer Plank / Paulo

Teixeira

Tim Hicks

Todd Haynie / Kyle Cope

Chris Long / Eric Soong

Rett Kendall

Mike Crowder / Brandon Bookstaver
Ray Jones / Todd Timmons

David Cain / Michael & Rachel Bush

Staci Richey / Wesley Belk

ROOM
B103

B227
C122
B225
C126
B203
B127 (The
Hub)
C124
C128

C109

B206

CODE
FAO5A

SAO7A

FAO8A

FA08C

SA08B

FAO09A

SAQ09A

SA09C

FA10A

FA10D

FSA5

ADULT 1 (55+)

DESCRIPTION
Adults (75+)

Adults (65-75)

Adults (65-75)

Couples (60-70)

Couples (60-70)

Couples (60-70)

Couples (60-70)

Couples (50-60) who are predominatly

empty nesters

Mixed Medley; couples and singles (40-
70) with a wide range of ages

Ladies of all ages and stages of life

DIRECTOR
Jim Long

Bob Reese

Bob Sanders

Theresa Bostrom

Bruce Auld

William & Nancy Hinson

Jay Hepner
Julie Starnes / Lynne
Baker

Mickey Lawler

Katsy Cannady

TEACHERS
Emory Boette

Rick Hurst

Bob Sanders / Paul Knight

Steve Bostrom

Eddie Baugh

Steve Easley / Bill Flemming

Jeff Batson

Steve Seal / David Duncan

Dennis Banks

Katsy Cannady

ROOM

D. Banks'

office

C105

C129

B213

C127

C104c

Cl04a

Ci21

C104b

C130

CODE
SAO01A

SA03C

SAO3E

SAO04A

SA04C

SA04D

SAO4F

SA05C

SAO5E

SAO5F

NEXT STEPS CENTER CLASSES

DESCRIPTION
Newlywed couples

Before You Say | Do (seriously dating
and engaged couples)

The Porch Sunday School (young
adults, single or married, 23-34)

DIRECTOR
Leslie Watson

TEACHERS
Tyler Watson

Steve Turner

Scott Kelly

ROOM
B119b

B126a

C107

CODE
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ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL GROUPS

11:00AM

DESCRIPTION DIRECTOR TEACHERS ROOM CODE
Couples (50-60) who are empty nesters Duane Reed Derrick Jackson B205 FAO5B

ADULT 1 (55+)

Couples (60-70) Graham Dragstedt Cathy Banks B225 SA04B
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