## ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL GROUPS

## 9:45AM

ADULT 2				
DESCRIPTION	DIRECTOR	TEACHERS	ROOM	CODE
Couples (50-60) with kids in high school and college	Grant Phillips	Grant Phillips / Brad Brooks	B103	FA05A
Couples (45-55) with kids in high school and college	Jim Mixson	Alberta Stewart / Brenda Brown / Dale Brown / Rob Ransom	B227	SA07A
Couples (40-50) with kids ranging from elementary to high school	Craig Plank	Bruce Phillips / Dawndy Mercer Plank / Paulo Teixeira	C122	FA08A
Couples (40-50) with kids ranging from elementary to high school	Andy Davis	Tim Hicks	B225	FA08C
Couples (35-45) with children in elementary and middle school	Matt Daugherty	Todd Haynie / Kyle Cope	C126	SA08B
Couples (25-35) with 2 or more children in preschool and elementary school	Joey & Dara Williams	Chris Long / Eric Soong	B203	FA09A
Couples (25-40) with infants through middle schoolers	Kirk Litton	Rett Kendall	B127 (The Hub)	SA09A
Couples (25-35) who are planning or growing families	Matt Davis / Cynthia Pierce	Mike Crowder / Brandon Bookstaver	C124	SA09C
Couples (22-35) with no children or their first child	Michael Wise	Ray Jones / Todd Timmons	C128	FA10A
Newly married couples (20-34) with no children or just beginning their families	Kenny Adamson	David Cain / Michael & Rachel Bush	C109	FA10D
Young Professionals; singles (30-39) who are settling into their careers	Staci Richey	Staci Richey / Wesley Belk	B206	FSA5

ADULT 1 (55+)					
DESCRIPTION	DIRECTOR	TEACHERS	ROOM	CODE	
Adults (75+)	Jim Long	Emory Boette	D. Banks' office	SA01A	
Adults (65-75)	Bob Reese	Rick Hurst	C105	SA03C	
Adults (65-75)	Bob Sanders	Bob Sanders / Paul Knight	C129	SA03E	
Couples (60-70)	Theresa Bostrom	Steve Bostrom	B213	SA04A	
Couples (60-70)	Bruce Auld	Eddie Baugh	C127	SA04C	
Couples (60-70)	William & Nancy Hinson	Steve Easley / Bill Flemming	C104c	SA04D	
Couples (60-70)	Jay Hepner	Jeff Batson	C104a	SA04F	
Couples (50-60) who are predominatly empty nesters	Julie Starnes / Lynne Baker	Steve Seal / David Duncan	C121	SA05C	
Mixed Medley; couples and singles (40-70) with a wide range of ages	Mickey Lawler	Dennis Banks	C104b	SA05E	
Ladies of all ages and stages of life	Katsy Cannady	Katsy Cannady	C130	SA05F	

NEXT STEPS CENTER CLASSES				
DESCRIPTION	DIRECTOR	TEACHERS	ROOM	CODE
Newlywed couples	Leslie Watson	Tyler Watson	B119b	
Before You Say I Do (seriously dating and engaged couples)		Steve Turner	B126a	
The Porch Sunday School (young adults, single or married, 23-34)		Scott Kelly	C107	

## ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL GROUPS

## 11:00AM

ADULT 2					
DESCRIPTION	DIRECTOR	TEACHERS	ROOM	CODE	
Couples (50-60) who are empty nesters	Duane Reed	Derrick Jackson	B205	FA05B	
ADULT 1 (55+)					
Couples (60-70)	Graham Dragstedt	Cathy Banks	B225	SA04B	